
Pos 

Jokamiesluokka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

88 

98 

19 

78 

48 

28 

17 

13 

51 

23 

20 

38 

86 

99 

11 

43 

81 

37 

34 

70 

76 

36 

63 

35 

60 

31 

Name 

Ville Myllymaa 

Joni Bäckman 

Ville Nurkka 

Perttu Juntunen 

Toni Tapio 

Ari-Petteri Kuivalainen 

Jesse Riihonen 

Marko Sinkkonen 

Mika Karhunen 

Keijo Vinkka 

Juha Paldanius 

Antti Laakso 

Jarmo Pekkala 

Jere Honkanen 

Teemu Kangas 

Petri Ravi 

Markus Treuthardt 

Veli-Pekka Hannula 

Kari Pikkusaari 

Jyri Kuosa 

Hiski Rönkkönen 

Rami Kokko 

Sami Siimestö 

Teemu Hämäläinen 

Riku Turunen 

Joni Ketola 

Class 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Jokamiesluokka <750cc 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

19.305 

24.362 

24.499 

28.419 

49.189 

50.727 

51.868 

58.431 

1:09.977 

1:16.792 

1:24.033 

1:26.563 

1:30.789 

1:31.201 

1:33.203 

1:50.695 

1 Lap 

DNS 

20.753 

31.310 

45.156 

51.349 

1:01.545 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:47.665 

21:06.970 

21:12.027 

21:12.164 

21:16.084 

21:36.854 

21:38.392 

21:39.533 

21:46.096 

21:57.642 

22:04.457 

22:11.698 

22:14.228 

22:18.454 

22:18.866 

22:20.868 

22:38.360 

22:14.186 

21:18.995 

21:39.748 

21:50.305 

22:04.151 

22:10.344 

22:20.540 

23:34.043 

Best Tm 

1:43.135 

1:44.296 

1:44.376 

1:44.198 

1:44.906 

1:46.424 

1:46.947 

1:46.934 

1:47.111 

1:46.507 

1:46.274 

1:49.122 

1:47.508 

1:49.224 

1:49.365 

1:48.891 

1:51.447 

1:58.683 

1:45.596 

1:45.543 

1:47.550 

1:48.951 

1:47.957 

1:49.642 

1:48.458 

Engine 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Aermacchi 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Club 

VaMP 

HMPK 

MP-Tuki 

MC-Huhmari 

MP-Tuki 

KMK 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

KMK 

KMK 

OMK 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

RRCry 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

IMK 

MC Muoviluoti 

MP-Tuki 

OriMK 

WMC 

MC-Huhmari 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.305 

Avg. Speed 

138,983 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.135 

Best Speed 

140,112 

Best Lap by 

88 - Ville Myllymaa 

Printed: 15.8.2021 13:24:52 

Kilpailunjohtaja: Raimo Leppänen 

SML Valvoja: Jani Front 
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CR SM Botniaring 14. - 15.8 Jurva 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:00:12 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

15.8.2021 14:00 


